From: "Miranda, Manuel \(Frist\)" <Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate gov>

To: "Benczkowski, Brian A" <Brian A _Benczkowski@usdoj.gov=>"Corallo, Mark"
<Mark.Corallo@usdoj.gov=>"Goodling, Monica" <Monica. Goodling@usdoj.gov>,"Dinh, Viet"
<Viet.Dinh@usdoj.gov> <rena_comisac_johnson@Judiciary senate.gov=>"Brown, Jamie E \(OLA\)"
<Jamie.E Brown@usdoj.gov=> <barbara_ledeen@rpc.senate.gov=>"Duffield, Steven \(RPC\)"
<Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate gov> <alafferty@traditionalvalues.org=,"Dahl, Alex \(Judiciary\)"
<Alex_Dahl@Judiciary.senate gov>"Tapia, Margarita \(Judiciary\)"
<Margarita_Tapia@dJudiciary.senate.gov=>,"Higgins, Stephen \(Judiciary\)"
<Stephen_Higgins@Judiciary senate.gov=>,"Delrahim, Makan \(Judiciary\)"
<Makan_Delrahim@Judiciary senate gov> <krdaly@aol.com> <joschal@att.net> "Stewart, Don
\(Cornyn\)" <Don_Stewart@cornyn.senate.gov>| P6/b(6) ['Keys, Elizabeth
\(Republican-Conf\)" <Elizabeth Keys@src.senate gov>"Wichterman, Bill \(Frist\)"
<Bill_Wichterman@frist.senate gov>"Vogel, Alex \(Frist\)" <Alex_Vogel@frist senate gov>,"Stevenson,
Bob \(Frist\)" <Bob_Stevenson@frist.senate_gov>,"Jacobson, Paul \(Frist\)"
<Paul_Jacobson@frist.senate gov>"Viana, Mercedes M." "Goeglein, Tim" "Kavanaugh, Brett
M." "Guerra, Abel","Rodriguez, Leonard

B." <ddiaz@NRCC . org=>,<neil bradley@mail_house. gov>"Simmons, Kyle \(McConnell\)"

<Kyle Simmons@mcconnell senate.gov>"Abegg, John \(McConnell\)"
<John_Abegg@mcconnell senate.gov>,"Sean Rushton" | P6/b(6) I'Snee,
Ashley" "Grubbs, Wendy J.","Rodgers, Mark \(Republican-Conf\)"
<Mark_Rodgers@src.senate_gov>"Smith, Matthew E.""Wichterman, Bill \(Frist\)"
<Bill_Wichterman@frist.senate gov>

Cc: <margaret_hoover@mail house gov> <omar.franco@mail. house.gov>

Subject: Estrada Phone Conf

Received(Date): Fri, 7 Mar 2003 10:42:40 -0500

We would like to have a brief 1 pm phone call on Estrada activity and
strategy for next week.

Brian will send the code.

1) Floor

2) WH /DOJ

3) House

3) Outside Groups
3) Grassroots

4) Media Activity
5) Hispanic issues



